Rangschwinget

13. April 2003 in Blrglen/UR

Schlussrangliste
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Bissig Stefan, Attinghausen
Arnold Adrian, Birglen
Gisler Stefan, Burglen
Herger Marco, Birglen

Iten Alfred, Agerital
Brand Ruedi, Burglen
Herger Noldi, Birglen

Krummenacher Konrad, Entlebuch
Imhof Andi, Blrglen

Herger Patrick, Blrglen

Fohn Franz, Agerital

Waser Theo, Beckenried
Imholz Richard, Burglen
Ambauen Alex, Beckenried
Imhof Erwin, Attinghausen
Gisler Roland, Burglen

Bachmann Markus, Entlebuch
Schmidiger Martin, Entlebuch
Brun Andreas, Entlebuch
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

a)
b)
c)
d)
a)
b)
a)
b)
a)
b)
c)
d)
e)
a)
b)

Zurfluh Markus, Attinghausen
Stadelmann Pius, Entlebuch
Ro6thlin Viktor, Birglen
Gisler Bruno, Birglen
Brand Beat, Birglen
Riedweg René, Entlebuch
Schnider David, Entlebuch
Briker Lukas, Attinghausen
Zurfluh Leo, Attinghausen
Stadler Kobi, Biirglen
Furger Thomi, Erstfeld
Arnold Hans, Schattdorf
Zemp Markus, Entlebuch
Fankhauser Ueli, Entlebuch
Bucher Armin, Entlebuch

Tresch Roli, Erstfeld
Felder Adrian, Entlebuch
Kempf Paul, Birglen

58.50 Punkte
57.00
56.75
56.50
56.25

56.00



